—
CATALOG
WavePro-A
Low Voltage Busway
•	 Unparalleled safety and protection
measures
•	 Wide range of designs meeting
customer’s stringent requirements

Note 1: For horizontal installation, it is recommended the hanger spacing should not be greater than 2 meters
Note 2: For vertical installation, it is recommended the hanger spacing should not be greater than 4 meters
29BUSWAY INSTALLATION / NUMBERING SYSTEM
—
Numbering System
NAAA NN N NN NF
Product CID Code
WavePro-A 9AAF617761 W761
Part Name Code
Straight length SL
Flanged end FE
Elbow EL
Offset ZL
Tee TE
Cross CL
Reducer RE
Expansion unit EX
Transposition unit TR
Joint JT
Plug outlet OL
Terminal cover TC
Wall flange WF
Fire Barrier FB
Flexible connection FLC
Connecting copper bar CNB
Neutral PE Code
NONE 50% Housing 31
NONE 50% Internal 32
100% 50% Housing 51
100% 50% Internal 52
200% 50% Housing 61
200% 50% Internal 62
NA NA 00
Rated Current_A Code
250 02
400 04
630 06
800 08
1000 10
1250 12
1600 16
2000 20
2500 25
3200 32
4000 40
5000 50
NA 00
IP degree Code
IP54 54
IP66 66
NA 00
Straight Length & Fittings
30 WAVEPRO-A LOW VOLTAGE BUSWAY
NAAA NNN NN NF
NAAA NN N NN N F
Product CID Code
WavePro-A 9AAF617761 W761
Product CID Code
WavePro-A 9AAF617761 W761
MCCB Type Code
Tmax XT TX
Formula TF
Poles Code
3P 3
4P 4
Material Value Code
Shunt Trip Y S
Shunt Trip N 0
Release Code
TM M
Ekip E
Part Name Code
Trapeze hanger THR
Wall mounted hanger BKT
Spring hanger SHR
Vertical Fixed Hanger VHR
Trapeze hanger clamps HPP
Vertical hanger clamps VPP
End tap box ETB
Rated Current_A Code
250 02
400 04
630 06
800 08
1000 10
1250 12
1600 16
2000 20
2500 25
3200 32
4000 40
5000 50
NA 00
Rated
Current_A Code
Rated
Current_A Code
16 01 125 12
25 02 160 16
32 03 200 20
40 04 250 25
50 05 400 40
63 06 500 50
80 08 630 63
100 10 800 80
IP degree Code
IP54 54
IP66 66
NA 00
Accessories
Tap-off Unit